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D
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E
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1 246 VAN GRINSVEN Addalye Raye USA 4.6 9.100 13.575 Q1 13.700

4.2 9.250 13.4502

2 249 CRAIN Lavienna Yeana USA 5.0 8.900 13.425 Q1 13.900

4.2 8.750 12.9502

3 215 LETENDRE Stella CAN 4.2 9.100 13.100 Q1 13.300

3.6 9.300 12.9002

4 247 BULLOCK Charleigh Bernice USA 4.2 9.150 13.0501 13.350

3.6 9.150 12.7502

5 211 GERMANO BRITO DE AQUINO Kauany

Vitoria

BRA 4.2 9.100 13.000 Q1 13.300

3.6 9.100 12.7002

5 212 DEMERS Coralie CAN 4.2 9.100 13.000 Q1 13.300

3.6 9.100 12.7002

7 202 LUCAS Julieta ARG 4.2 8.950 12.950 Q1 13.150

3.6 9.150 12.7502

8 213 SABER Maryam Saber CAN 4.2 9.000 -0.1 12.9001 13.100

3.6 9.100 12.7002

9 233 ESCARTIN SANCHEZ Dominica MEX 4.2 9.000 12.875 Q1 13.200

3.6 8.950 12.5502

10 209 AGUILAR RAMOS Isabel BRA 4.2 8.750 -0.1 12.850 Q1 12.850

3.6 9.250 12.8502

11 245 MARENCO TUCCI Isabella URU 4.2 8.500 12.575 R11 12.700

3.6 8.850 12.4502

12 208 DIAS DE OLIVEIRA Francine Luise BRA 4.2 8.800 12.5001 13.000

3.4 8.600 12.0002

13 237 BEITIA DELGADO Ana Lucia PAN 4.2 8.250 -0.1 12.400 R21 12.350

4.4 8.050 12.4502

14 216 MORALES FAVREAU Maite Francisca CHI 3.4 8.950 12.225 R31 12.350

3.2 8.900 12.1002

15 217 PEREIRA AGUILA Mayra Alexandra CHI 4.2 8.150 -0.1 11.9501 12.250

3.4 8.250 11.6502

16 222 PEREZ DE LEON Analis Anyara DOM 3.4 8.700 11.9001 12.100

3.2 8.500 11.7002

17 240 MADERA RAMIREZ Susan PAN 4.2 7.750 -0.3 11.7751 11.650

3.2 8.700 11.9002

18 227 ESTRADA PÉREZ Ximena ECU 3.4 8.450 -0.3 11.7251 11.550

3.2 8.700 11.9002

19 234 MARTINEZ VILLANUEVA Emma Nicole MEX 3.6 7.750 11.6001 11.350

3.4 8.450 11.8502

20 248 SMITH Kylie Elizabeth USA 4.2 9.200 6.7001 13.400

0.0 0.000 0.0002

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen. Qualified for Vault FinalQ

Reserve for Vault FinalRx

Vault
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1 209 AGUILAR RAMOS Isabel BRA 4.8 7.900  12.700 Q

2 202 LUCAS Julieta ARG 5.1 7.600  12.700 Q

3 247 BULLOCK Charleigh Bernice USA 5.6 6.850  12.450 Q

4 246 VAN GRINSVEN Addalye Raye USA 4.3 8.000  12.300 Q

5 248 SMITH Kylie Elizabeth USA 4.8 7.500  12.300

6 215 LETENDRE Stella CAN 4.4 7.750  12.150 Q

7 233 ESCARTIN SANCHEZ Dominica MEX 4.7 7.450  12.150 Q

8 210 CARVALHO DOS SANTOS Sophia BRA 4.5 7.550  12.050 Q

8 213 SABER Maryam Saber CAN 4.5 7.550  12.050 Q

10 237 BEITIA DELGADO Ana Lucia PAN 4.1 7.750  11.850 R1

11 214 COUTURE Samantha CAN 4.1 7.700  11.800

12 240 MADERA RAMIREZ Susan PAN 4.9 6.800  11.700 R2

13 212 DEMERS Coralie CAN 5.0 6.700  11.700

13 249 CRAIN Lavienna Yeana USA 5.0 6.700  11.700

15 200 DIEZ Amparo María ARG 4.5 7.000  11.500 R3

16 244 BUCK SAMPAYO Camila URU 4.1 7.000  11.100

17 208 DIAS DE OLIVEIRA Francine Luise BRA 2.9 8.150  11.050

18 227 ESTRADA PÉREZ Ximena ECU 3.4 7.300  10.700

19 243 MALPARTIDA NEIRA Luana Camila PER 4.2 6.500  10.700

20 201 AZERMAN Juana ARG 4.1 6.550  10.650

20 251 GARCIA JIMENEZ Sofia Nazareth VEN 4.1 6.550  10.650

22 203 OLIVETTO KOSINSKI Luana Ornella ARG 3.3 7.100  10.400

23 238 GOON LAN Aylin PAN 4.0 6.150  10.150

24 245 MARENCO TUCCI Isabella URU 3.3 6.700  10.000

25 231 GUZMÁN VIELMAN Wendoly Waleska GUA 2.6 7.300  9.900

26 230 HERRERA POLANCO Vania Larissa GUA 3.3 6.600  9.900

27 232 OCHOA MARQUEZ Debanhi Victoria MEX 2.1 7.750  9.850

28 218 JIMÉNEZ DURÁN Pascal Ignacia CHI 1.9 7.850  9.750

29 252 ROJAS MORA Sofia Victoria VEN 3.0 6.750  9.750

30 229 XEP MAX Mersi Oneyda GUA 2.6 7.100  9.700

31 239 ROJAS STANZIOLA Maria Eloisa PAN 2.7 7.000  9.700

32 211 GERMANO BRITO DE AQUINO Kauany

Vitoria

BRA 4.1 5.550  9.650

33 242 SUAREZ SALAZAR Alessia PER 4.2 5.250  9.450

34 225 TENORIO RODRIGUEZ Safina Tatiana ECU 1.9 7.350  9.250

35 235 ABASCAL RODRIGUEZ Maia Carolina MEX 2.1 7.150  9.250

36 220 UBEDA SANCHEZ Salome Keisy CRC 3.9 5.300  9.200

37 253 VILLAMIZAR GONZALEZ Valeria VEN 3.5 5.400  8.900

38 207 CASTELLON DELGADILLO Sara Alejandra BOL 1.4 7.350  8.750

39 228 GARCÍA PALENCIA Ana Valentina GUA 2.6 6.100  8.700

40 250 FERNANDEZ VALLES Oriana Sofia VEN 4.2 4.400  8.600

41 217 PEREIRA AGUILA Mayra Alexandra CHI 1.0 7.400  8.400

42 216 MORALES FAVREAU Maite Francisca CHI 2.4 6.000  8.400

43 226 VILLAVICENCIO PÁRRAGA Viviana Ariela ECU 2.1 6.200  8.300

44 241 MENDIETA COLMAN Ana Paula PAR 2.3 6.000  8.300

45 219 GONCALVES ACEVEDO Taís Emilia CHI 1.0 6.900  7.900
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46 223 LUGO VALDEZ Mia Marlen DOM 1.0 6.850  7.850

47 221 TEJEDA CASADO Abby Marie DOM 1.2 6.450  7.650

48 222 PEREZ DE LEON Analis Anyara DOM 2.9 4.700  7.600

49 204 BURGOS FORONDA Mayte BOL 1.1 6.450  7.550

50 236 VALLE MARTÍNEZ Akary Paola NCA 0.7 6.600  7.300

51 234 MARTINEZ VILLANUEVA Emma Nicole MEX 2.8 4.400  7.200

52 205 ORMACHEA PELAEZ Mila BOL 1.1 4.900  6.000

53 206 PEREZ JUANES Miriam Valentina BOL 1.0 4.650  5.650

 224 KOZHAYA SALEM Isabella Cristina ECU  DNS

Legend:

DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE

PenaltyPen. Qualified for Uneven Bars FinalQ Reserve for Uneven Bars FinalRx

Uneven Bars
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1 247 BULLOCK Charleigh Bernice USA 5.0 7.800  12.800 Q

2 202 LUCAS Julieta ARG 5.2 7.550  12.750 Q

3 237 BEITIA DELGADO Ana Lucia PAN 4.4 7.900  12.300 Q

4 200 DIEZ Amparo María ARG 4.3 7.900  12.200 Q

5 208 DIAS DE OLIVEIRA Francine Luise BRA 4.5 7.650  12.150 Q

6 209 AGUILAR RAMOS Isabel BRA 4.6 7.500  12.100 Q

7 246 VAN GRINSVEN Addalye Raye USA 4.2 7.850  12.050 Q

8 212 DEMERS Coralie CAN 4.5 7.500  12.000 Q

9 252 ROJAS MORA Sofia Victoria VEN 4.7 7.300  12.000 R1

10 240 MADERA RAMIREZ Susan PAN 4.4 7.400  11.800 R2

11 222 PEREZ DE LEON Analis Anyara DOM 4.2 7.500  11.700 R3

12 234 MARTINEZ VILLANUEVA Emma Nicole MEX 4.3 7.350  11.650

13 210 CARVALHO DOS SANTOS Sophia BRA 4.3 7.300  11.600

14 228 GARCÍA PALENCIA Ana Valentina GUA 4.4 7.150  11.550

15 248 SMITH Kylie Elizabeth USA 4.4 7.100  11.500

16 245 MARENCO TUCCI Isabella URU 4.5 7.000  11.500

17 251 GARCIA JIMENEZ Sofia Nazareth VEN 4.0 7.400  11.400

18 203 OLIVETTO KOSINSKI Luana Ornella ARG 4.5 7.000 -0.1 11.400

19 215 LETENDRE Stella CAN 4.6 6.750  11.350

20 230 HERRERA POLANCO Vania Larissa GUA 4.3 6.900  11.200

21 235 ABASCAL RODRIGUEZ Maia Carolina MEX 4.3 6.800  11.100

22 211 GERMANO BRITO DE AQUINO Kauany

Vitoria

BRA 4.5 6.600  11.100

23 214 COUTURE Samantha CAN 4.6 6.350  10.950

24 233 ESCARTIN SANCHEZ Dominica MEX 4.2 6.650  10.850

25 226 VILLAVICENCIO PÁRRAGA Viviana Ariela ECU 4.3 6.550  10.850

26 253 VILLAMIZAR GONZALEZ Valeria VEN 4.6 6.050  10.650

27 227 ESTRADA PÉREZ Ximena ECU 3.6 6.950  10.550

28 232 OCHOA MARQUEZ Debanhi Victoria MEX 4.4 6.150  10.550

29 242 SUAREZ SALAZAR Alessia PER 3.7 6.800  10.500

30 239 ROJAS STANZIOLA Maria Eloisa PAN 3.8 6.700  10.500

31 244 BUCK SAMPAYO Camila URU 4.2 6.250  10.450

32 207 CASTELLON DELGADILLO Sara Alejandra BOL 4.2 6.150 -0.1 10.250

33 223 LUGO VALDEZ Mia Marlen DOM 3.5 6.400  9.900

34 220 UBEDA SANCHEZ Salome Keisy CRC 3.8 6.200 -0.1 9.900

35 229 XEP MAX Mersi Oneyda GUA 4.3 5.650 -0.1 9.850

36 238 GOON LAN Aylin PAN 2.9 6.850  9.750

37 224 KOZHAYA SALEM Isabella Cristina ECU 3.5 6.250  9.750

38 213 SABER Maryam Saber CAN 4.8 4.950  9.750

39 231 GUZMÁN VIELMAN Wendoly Waleska GUA 4.0 5.700  9.700

40 218 JIMÉNEZ DURÁN Pascal Ignacia CHI 3.2 6.150  9.350

41 219 GONCALVES ACEVEDO Taís Emilia CHI 4.4 4.800  9.200

42 205 ORMACHEA PELAEZ Mila BOL 3.8 5.450 -0.1 9.150

43 201 AZERMAN Juana ARG 3.2 5.850  9.050

44 250 FERNANDEZ VALLES Oriana Sofia VEN 3.7 5.350  9.050

45 217 PEREIRA AGUILA Mayra Alexandra CHI 4.3 4.000  8.300
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46 241 MENDIETA COLMAN Ana Paula PAR 2.1 5.800  7.900

47 225 TENORIO RODRIGUEZ Safina Tatiana ECU 3.7 4.150  7.850

48 216 MORALES FAVREAU Maite Francisca CHI 2.2 5.050  7.250

49 204 BURGOS FORONDA Mayte BOL 3.8 2.300  6.100

50 206 PEREZ JUANES Miriam Valentina BOL 2.7 3.350 -0.1 5.950

51 221 TEJEDA CASADO Abby Marie DOM 2.2 1.850  4.050

52 236 VALLE MARTÍNEZ Akary Paola NCA 0.5 7.700 -8.3 0.000

53 243 MALPARTIDA NEIRA Luana Camila PER 0.0 0.000  0.000

 249 CRAIN Lavienna Yeana USA  DNS

Legend:

DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE

PenaltyPen. Qualified for Balance Beam FinalQ Reserve for Balance Beam FinalRx

Balance Beam
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1 247 BULLOCK Charleigh Bernice USA 4.7 8.150  12.850 Q

2 246 VAN GRINSVEN Addalye Raye USA 4.6 7.950  12.550 Q

3 248 SMITH Kylie Elizabeth USA 4.8 7.700  12.500

4 202 LUCAS Julieta ARG 5.0 7.500  12.500 Q

5 251 GARCIA JIMENEZ Sofia Nazareth VEN 4.3 7.900  12.200 Q

6 215 LETENDRE Stella CAN 4.4 7.700  12.100 Q

7 233 ESCARTIN SANCHEZ Dominica MEX 4.4 7.550  11.950 Q

8 211 GERMANO BRITO DE AQUINO Kauany

Vitoria

BRA 4.4 7.550 -0.1 11.850 Q

9 201 AZERMAN Juana ARG 4.3 7.500  11.800 Q

9 208 DIAS DE OLIVEIRA Francine Luise BRA 4.3 7.500  11.800 Q

11 212 DEMERS Coralie CAN 4.2 7.650 -0.1 11.750 R1

12 203 OLIVETTO KOSINSKI Luana Ornella ARG 4.1 7.600  11.700

13 230 HERRERA POLANCO Vania Larissa GUA 4.2 7.500  11.700 R2

14 232 OCHOA MARQUEZ Debanhi Victoria MEX 3.9 7.750  11.650 R3

15 214 COUTURE Samantha CAN 4.1 7.500  11.600

16 228 GARCÍA PALENCIA Ana Valentina GUA 3.8 7.700  11.500

17 229 XEP MAX Mersi Oneyda GUA 4.1 7.400 -0.1 11.400

18 210 CARVALHO DOS SANTOS Sophia BRA 4.0 7.400  11.400

19 237 BEITIA DELGADO Ana Lucia PAN 4.2 7.150  11.350

20 245 MARENCO TUCCI Isabella URU 4.3 7.100 -0.1 11.300

21 234 MARTINEZ VILLANUEVA Emma Nicole MEX 3.4 7.750  11.150

22 252 ROJAS MORA Sofia Victoria VEN 4.0 7.150  11.150

23 235 ABASCAL RODRIGUEZ Maia Carolina MEX 4.2 6.950  11.150

24 231 GUZMÁN VIELMAN Wendoly Waleska GUA 3.8 7.300  11.100

25 227 ESTRADA PÉREZ Ximena ECU 4.0 7.050  11.050

25 244 BUCK SAMPAYO Camila URU 4.0 7.050  11.050

27 222 PEREZ DE LEON Analis Anyara DOM 3.8 7.150  10.950

28 253 VILLAMIZAR GONZALEZ Valeria VEN 4.4 6.650 -0.1 10.950

29 209 AGUILAR RAMOS Isabel BRA 4.8 6.400 -0.3 10.900

30 216 MORALES FAVREAU Maite Francisca CHI 4.2 6.750 -0.1 10.850

31 226 VILLAVICENCIO PÁRRAGA Viviana Ariela ECU 3.7 7.100  10.800

32 240 MADERA RAMIREZ Susan PAN 4.2 6.600  10.800

33 250 FERNANDEZ VALLES Oriana Sofia VEN 3.9 6.800  10.700

34 225 TENORIO RODRIGUEZ Safina Tatiana ECU 3.3 7.250  10.550

35 242 SUAREZ SALAZAR Alessia PER 4.0 6.600 -0.1 10.500

36 243 MALPARTIDA NEIRA Luana Camila PER 3.5 6.900  10.400

37 213 SABER Maryam Saber CAN 4.1 6.550 -0.3 10.350

38 219 GONCALVES ACEVEDO Taís Emilia CHI 4.2 6.400 -0.3 10.300

39 238 GOON LAN Aylin PAN 3.5 6.750  10.250

40 217 PEREIRA AGUILA Mayra Alexandra CHI 3.3 6.850  10.150

41 218 JIMÉNEZ DURÁN Pascal Ignacia CHI 3.4 6.750  10.150

42 205 ORMACHEA PELAEZ Mila BOL 3.5 6.650  10.150

43 220 UBEDA SANCHEZ Salome Keisy CRC 4.0 6.150  10.150

44 223 LUGO VALDEZ Mia Marlen DOM 3.6 6.450  10.050

45 200 DIEZ Amparo María ARG 3.2 6.600  9.800
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46 207 CASTELLON DELGADILLO Sara Alejandra BOL 3.3 6.450  9.750

47 221 TEJEDA CASADO Abby Marie DOM 3.1 6.350  9.450

48 204 BURGOS FORONDA Mayte BOL 3.3 6.250 -0.1 9.450

49 241 MENDIETA COLMAN Ana Paula PAR 2.6 6.600  9.200

50 236 VALLE MARTÍNEZ Akary Paola NCA 2.9 5.900  8.800

51 206 PEREZ JUANES Miriam Valentina BOL 2.9 5.600  8.500

52 239 ROJAS STANZIOLA Maria Eloisa PAN 4.1 4.650 -0.3 8.450

 224 KOZHAYA SALEM Isabella Cristina ECU  DNS

Legend:

DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE

PenaltyPen. Qualified for Floor Exercise FinalQ Reserve for Floor Exercise FinalRx

Floor Exercise


	1
	2
	3
	4

